7. Int. Damenspringen 13.08.2005
Meinerzhagen K62 Schanze
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Jury:  TD: Motejlek, Dalibor CZE Judges: A Gobel, Angelika GER

TDA: Ganster, Edgar FIS B Patzina, Wolfgang GER

CoC: Bachmann, Manfred GER C Klein, Stephan GER

D Frettloh, Gunther GER

E Bartos, Michal CZE
Rg Bib Mannschaft, Namen km/h Weite WN A B C D E HNGN TN

1 USA 908.4
VAN, Lindsey 240.3
JEROME, Jessica 236.0
ELLIS, Brenna 218.0
HUGHES, Abby 2141

AK CAN/USA/JPN 860.4
WILLIS, Katie 224.7
JOHNSON, Alissa 222.9
KASAI, Yoshiko 206.7
TANAKA, Atsuko 206.1

2 SLO 860.3
VTIC, Maja 225.0
LOGAR, Eva 217.7
POGLADIC, Monika 213.2
POZUN, Katja 204.4

3 GER1 841.9
REXHAUSER, Lisa 221.0
FAIRT, Melanie 217.4
SEYFFARTH, Juliane 215.7
SCHMIDT, Kristin 187.8

4 NOR 841.6
SAGEN, Anette 235.3
JAHR, Line 232.3
SMAAKASIN, Stine 190.1

BACKE, Mari

183.9



Rg Bib Mannschaft, Namen

km/h Weite WN A B C D E HN GN TN

AK

ITA
RUNGGALDIER, Elena

DEMETZ, Lisa

STUFFER, Barbara

D'AGOSTINA, Roberta

GER2
TEMME, Andrea

HAUER, Nicole

SCHNURR, Magdalena

KRIEG, Stefanie

CZE/SLO/ITA
PUSTKOVA, Vladka

TEPES, Anja

PRUCKER, Valentine

KEPIC, Nika

AUT
SEIFRIEDSBERGER,Jaqueline

STEFANER, Kathrin

VORHOFER, Hanna

GERS3
HENTSCHEL, Jasmin

MOSER, Franziska

222.8

219.5

180.8

164.4

211.7

194.5

184.9

167.0

220.2

208.3

156.4

140.0

195.9

175.0

1185

163.7

150.0

787.5

758.1

724.9

489.4

313.7



